Bus

Long Distance Trains 24 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Oberstdorf Hamburg-Altona — Oberstdorf
24 stops Monday 07:12
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:12
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday 07:12
Hamburg Dammtor

Thursday 07:12
Hamburg Hbf

Friday 07:12
Hamburg-Harburg
Lineburg Saturday 07:12
Uelzen Sunday 07:12
Celle Bahnhof

Route info
Hannover Hauptbahnhof Direction: Hamburg-Altona

Stops: 24

Gottingen
Trip Duration: 9 hour 0 min
Kassel Bahnhof WilhelImshéhe

Kc

Fulda Bahnhof

. Bremerhaven
Groningen
Wirzburg Hbf 1 Oldenburg?. " =
Assen Bremen ."””‘“‘_’ .
53¢ wielkopalski
Zwalle bl Eerlin
. . 1 - 2]
Steinach (bei Rothenburg ob der Tauber) @snabriick Bl
lederland HanWwer : otsdam
Arnham Munster Bielefeld o Fietona
Ansbach I Cotthus Gara
sindhoven Niidhel s Leipzig - Chasebuz
. Dusseldorf .
Treuchtlingen Aatheliou e 80D Sach e,
& : Chemnitz
ue / knhl_.:,-nJ, [EISRD Severorapad
Donauwoérth i L Praha
Frankfurtam z F
Létzebuerg Main Cesko
Flzen
AUngUrg Hbf Mannheim oz
Saarbrocken
£ Karlsruhe Ry i 0
Grona E5t Coské
BUCh|Oe Baden-Wirtlemberg Budéjovice
Freiburg
im Breisgau @ OpenStrestMap contributors
Kaufbeuren Ll
[ | 24 BusMaps

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Immenstadt


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-24-46581264-3331340337
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-24-46581264-3331340337
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-24-46581264-3331340337

Sonthofen

Fischen

Oberstdorf



Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Freilassing

25 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Uelzen

Celle Bahnhof

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Géttingen

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Fulda Bahnhof

Wirzburg Hbf

Steinach (bei Rothenburg ob der Tauber)

Ansbach

Treuchtlingen

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Ostbahnhof

Rosenheim

Bad Endorf

Prien am Chiemsee

Ubersee

Traunstein

Freilassing

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Freilassing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 8 hour 30 min

07:12

07:12

07:12

07:12

07:12

07:12

07:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-24-46581264-3331340337




Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

19 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Treuchtlingen

Ansbach

Steinach (bei Rothenburg ob der Tauber)

Wiirzburg Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Géttingen

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Celle Bahnhof

Uelzen

Lineburg

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Munchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 7 hour 26 min

11:21

11:21

11:21

11:21

11:21

11:21

11:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-24-46581264-3331340337

Direction
Oberstdorf — Hamburg-Altona

24 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Fischen

Sonthofen

Immenstadt

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kaufbeuren

Buchloe

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Treuchtlingen

Ansbach

Steinach (bei Rothenburg ob der Tauber)

Wirzburg Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Gottingen

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Celle Bahnhof

Uelzen

Lineburg

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Oberstdorf — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 9 hour 16 min

09:31

09:31

09:31

09:31

09:31

09:31


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-24-46581264-3331340337

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Uelzen

Celle Bahnhof

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Géttingen

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Fulda Bahnhof

Wirzburg Hbf

Steinach (bei Rothenburg ob der Tauber)

Ansbach

Treuchtlingen

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 6 hour 54 min

07:12

07:12

07:12

07:12

07:12

07:12

07:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-24-46581264-3331340337

Direction Route schedule

Traunstein — Hamburg-Altona Traunstein — Hamburg-Altona
24 stops Monday 10:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:06
Traunstein

Wednesday 10:06
Ubersee

Thursday 10:06
Prien am Chiemsee

Friday 10:06
Bad Endorf
Rosenheim Saturday 10:06
Ostbahnhof Sunday 10:06
Pasing

Route info
Augsburg Hbf Direction: Traunstein

Stops: 24
Donauwdrth

Trip Duration: 8 hour 41 min

Treuchtlingen

Ansbach

Steinach (bei Rothenburg ob der Tauber)

Wirzburg Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Gottingen

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Celle Bahnhof

Uelzen

Lineburg

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-24-46581264-3331340337

24 Long Distance Trains time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Hamburg
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



